
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insoivency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06737499 

Name of Company 

Ladyzone (Cheltenham) Ltd 

|/We 

Neil John Maddocks and Robert John Coad, Undebt co uk Ltd, 14 Orchard Street, Bristol, BS1 5EH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22/05/14 

N\ Signed Date 27 May 2014 
—J 

Undebt co uk Limited 

14 Orchard Street For Official Use 

Bnstol Insolvency Section | Post Room 

BS1 5EH 

> 
4 

a 

Rep Apes Z iil) | il | 
fa} * ry 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limit w A38UXYU3' 

laine Alia neice Em 8 6A26 28/05/2014 #236 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ 
y Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ladyzone (Cheltenham) Ltd 

on the 22 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lut DEK 

Signed Lu & QL : 

Dated £2.25. ZHY 



Ladyzone (Cheltenham) Ltd . 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Royal Bank of Scotland (24,183 00) 
Deficiency c/d (24,183 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Gym Equipment, Furniture & Fittings 32,248 00 2,650 00 
Franchise fee 7,553 00 
Cash tn client a/c 3,892 00 3,892 00 

Estimated total assets availabte for preferential creditors 6,542 00 

Signature gts QA Date 42 95 14 



Ladyzone (Cheltenham) Ltd : 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,542 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,536 00 
3,536 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,006 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL, 
3,006 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,006 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 24,183 00 

24,183 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (21,177 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 9,365 00 
Employees - wages, PIL & Redundancy 4,615 00 

Gym members 57,913 00 

Director's loans 54,286 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 9,057 00 

Landlords 10,458 00 
145,694 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (145,694 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 21,177 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (166,871 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (166,872 00) 

sonatne “Lute (Qe 2205.14 Date 


